Tourliste

Verteilung

Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

610007-VT103-
VRM-610 Wochenblick
Mainspitze-2024-06-15

Gurpreet Kaur Saroa GbR

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

15.06.2024
KW 24

2
10

3307,73 kg
68,66 km
18 (1, 2)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

Saroa Gurpreet Kaur
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach
folgt

546201

337

18

13

1

Saroa Gurpreet Kaur
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach
folgt

546201

337

18

13

Saroa Gurpreet Kaur
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach
folgt

546202

336

18

12

Saroa Gurpreet Kaur
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach
folgt

546202

336

18

12

Saroa Gurpreet Kaur
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach
folgt

546203

404

22

Saroa Gurpreet Kaur
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach
folgt

546203

404

22

Saroa Gurpreet Kaur
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach
folgt

546204

465

25

15

Saroa Gurpreet Kaur
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach
folgt

546204

465

25

15

Saroa Gurpreet Kaur
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach
folgt

546205

420

23

10

Saroa Gurpreet Kaur
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach
folgt

546205

420

23




Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

11

Saroa Gurpreet Kaur
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach
folgt

546207

610

33

16

1

12

Saroa Gurpreet Kaur
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach
folgt

546207

610

33

16

13

Saroa Gurpreet Kaur
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach
folgt

546208

213

11

15

14

Saroa Gurpreet Kaur
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach
folgt

546208

213

11

15

15

Saroa Gurpreet Kaur
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach
folgt

546209

374

20

14

16

Saroa Gurpreet Kaur
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach
folgt

546209

374

20

14

17

Saroa Gurpreet Kaur
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach
folgt

546210

425

23

11

18

Saroa Gurpreet Kaur
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach
folgt

546210

425

23

11

19

Saroa Gurpreet Kaur
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach
folgt

546212

440

24

20

Saroa Gurpreet Kaur
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach
folgt

546212

440

24




